
MEET YOUR CONTACTS FOR
LOCAL SUPPORT AT NSLC 

Amanda Scarff

Manager, Local Engagement

amanda.scarff@mynslc.com

LOCAL ENGAGEMENT

CATEGORY MANAGEMENT – BEVERAGE ALCOHOL + CANNABIS PERMITS & REGULATORY

Dan Campbell

Manager, Policy and Privacy

dan.campbell@mynslc.com

Carmen Guillena

Permits and Regulatory Affairs Analyst

carmen.guillena@mynslc.com

Michelle Bavis

Category Manager 
Wine & Spirits

michelle.bavis@mynslc.com

Evan Fougere

Associate Category Manager
NS Craft Beer

evan.fougere@mynslc.com

Emily Theuerkauf

Audit and Compliance Program Manager

emily.theuerkauf@mynslc.com

Kimberly Davison

Associate Category Manager
Spirits

kimberly.davison@mynslc.com

Jenna Briggs

Category Manager 
Beer, RTD & Cider

jenna.briggs@mynslc.com

Neil MacQuarrie

Associate Category Manager
RTD & Cider

neil.macquarrie@mynslc.com

Chris Mitton

Category Manager
Cannabis

chris.mitton@mynslc.com

Amy Boyd

Associate Category Manager
Cannabis

amy.boyd@mynslc.com

Chris Butler

Associate Category Manager
Cannabis

chris.butler@mynslc.com

Rayell Swan

Associate Category Manager
Wine

rayell.swan@mynslc.com



CATEGORY MANAGEMENT PERMITS & REGULATORY LOCAL ENGAGEMENT

- Navigating internal resources and
departments- Auditing programs and procedures

WHO TO CONTACT FOR
LOCAL SUPPORT AT NSLC 

- Your current and proposed product
listing(s) at NSLC stores

The category teams are passionate
about listing products that Nova
Scotians love.

CONNECTWITH US TO DISCUSS:

- Promotion, placement, and pricing
tactics and programs

- Product & category education
opportunities across NSLC
departments

CONNECTWITH US TO DISCUSS:

The permits & regulatory team can help
you navigate the policies and
procedures set forth by NSLC and AGFT.

CONNECT TO DISCUSS:

This role was created as a resource for
the local supplier community. The
primary goal is to ensure involvement,
representation, and communication
on local initiatives at the NSLC.

- NSLC regulatory obligations, such as
permits and manufacturer policies

- The regulatory processes and
procedures set forth by the NSLC, and
ways to meet your individual needs

- Current and upcoming initiatives
and engagement sessions for local
suppliers at NSLC
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